City

Address

Telephone

Store Email

Hamilton
Barrie
Waterloo
Whitby
Brampton
Kingston
Lindsay
Windsor
Niagara Falls
Sudbury
Owen Sound
Pembroke
London
Ottawa

Cornwall
Brantford

Richmond Hill

City

Sault Ste. Marie

2255 Barton St E.

289 Yonge Street

24 Forwell Creek Dr
400 Glen Hill Drive

85 Steeles Ave W

314 Elliot Ave

55 Angeline Street
2950 Dougall Avenue
5772 Main Street
1070 Webbwood Drive
1120 Second Avenue East
727 Front St.

1055 Hargrieve Road
1435 Cyrville Road

173 Trelawne Avenue
120 Ninth Street

16 Morton Street
10909 Yonge St

Address

905-561-4502
705-737-5999
519-880-0355
905-668-2514
905 863-0502
613-542-6940
705-324-7198
519-969-3087
905-356-4923
705-673-3606
519-371-2220
613-732-4012
519-686-4655
613-747-5462
705-946-5462
613-933-5462
519-756-5462
905 737-3035

Telephone

mon00202@Ioblaw.ca
mon00209@Iloblaw.ca
mon00210@Ioblaw.ca
mon00211®@loblaw.ca
mon06952@loblaw.ca
mon00214®@loblaw.ca
mon00215@Ioblaw.ca
mon00217@loblaw.ca
mon00220@Ioblaw.ca
mon00226@Iloblaw.ca
mon00231@loblaw.ca
mon00238@Iloblaw.ca
mon00244@loblaw.ca
mon00245@Iloblaw.ca
mon00248@Ioblaw.ca
mon00249@Iloblaw.ca
mon00254@loblaw.ca
mon03724@loblaw.ca

Store Email

Moncton
HaliFax
St John's
Stellarton

520 St. George Blvd.
7111 Chebucto Rd.

37 O'Leary Ave

122 North Foord Street

506-852-2139
902-454-5884
709-576-2140
902-752-6143

mon00301@Ioblaw.ca
mon00307 @loblaw.ca
mon00347@loblaw.ca
mon00399@Iloblaw.ca

City Address Telephone Store Email

Joliette 939 Boul. Firestone 4507595922 dir08215@Iloblaw.ca

Hull 85 Adrien Robert 7760082 dir08222@loblaw.ca
Jonquiere 2460 Cantin /Parc Indust 4185473675 dir08226@loblaw.ca
Sept-lles 598 Avenue Laure 4189622214 dir08231@Iloblaw.ca
Sherbrooke 470 Rue Wellington Sud 8195694760 dir08236@Iloblaw.ca
Trois-Rivieres 500 boul. de la Commune 8193794310 dir08239@Iloblaw.ca
Chomedey 1005 Boul. Cure Labelle 4506813014 dir08240@Iloblaw.ca
Montréal (Lasalle) 2107 Lapierre 5143642120 dir08241@loblaw.ca
Longueuil 3708 Chemin De Chambly 4506795952 dir08242@loblaw.ca
Quebec 4539 boul. Henri Bourassa 418-623-1501 dir08243@loblaw.ca
e
City Address Telephone Store Email

Saskatoon 2105-8th Street East 3063737771 mon06701@Iloblaw.ca
Winnipeg 1725 Ellice Avenue 2047758280 mon06703@loblaw.ca
Victoria 846 Viewfield Road 2503814078 mon06708@Ioblaw.ca
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Calgary
Edmonton
Regina
Prince Albert
Edmonton
Calgary

Red Deer
Lethbridge
Fort St John

Kenora
Penticton
Burnaby
Vernon
Thunder Bay

222 - 58th Ave S E

14740 - 111th Avenue

921 Broad St.

4050 2nd Avenue West
6904-99 Street

2928 -23rdSt. NE
15-6350 67th St.

1706 Mayor Magrath Dr. S.
9116 - 107 Street

16 - 10th Ave. South
200 Carmi Ave.
5335 Kingsway
2501 34th Street
319 Fort William Rd

4032555590
7804525411
3065252125
3069225506
7804311090
4032912810
4033474533
4033202607
2502622000

8074681770
2504935888
6044310765
2502604551
8073464669

mon06709@Iloblaw.ca
mon06710@Iloblaw.ca
mon06711@loblaw.ca
mon06712@Iloblaw.ca
mon06713@Iloblaw.ca
mon06714@Iloblaw.ca
mon06715@Ioblaw.ca
mon06716@Iloblaw.ca
mon06719@Ioblaw.ca

mon06720@Iloblaw.ca

mon06722@Iloblaw.ca
mon06725@Iloblaw.ca
mon06732@Iloblaw.ca
mon06746@Iloblaw.ca

City Address Telephone Store Email

Swift Current 1501 North Service Rd. E. 3067785640 mon06705@Iloblaw.ca
Bonnyville 5101 - 46th Street 7808123946 mon06717 @loblaw.ca
Terrace 4524 Feeney St 2506350995 mon06728@Iloblaw.ca
Burns Lake 221 Highway 16 West 2506921980 mon06733@loblaw.ca
Williams Lake 1000 South Lakeside Dr. 2503052150 mon06734@Iloblaw.ca
Nelson 402 Lakeside Dr. 2503522930 mon06735@Iloblaw.ca
Weyburn 115 Souris Ave N.W. 3068483400 mon06760@Iloblaw.ca




City Address Telephone Store Email

Joliette 939 Boul. Firestone 450-759-5922 ENT8215D@provigo.ca
Hull 85 Adrien Robert 776-0082 ENT8222D@provigo.ca
Jonquiere 2460 Cantin /Parc Indust 418-547-3675 ENT8226D@provigo.ca
Sept-lles 598 Avenue Laure 418-962-2214 ENT8231D@provigo.ca
Brampton 85 Steeles Ave W 905 863-0502 mon06952@loblaw.ca
Trois-Rivieres 500 boul. de la Commune 819-379-4310 ENT8239D@provigo.ca
Chomedey 1005 Boul. Cure Labelle 450-681-3014 ENT8240D@provigo.ca
Montréal (Lasalle) 2107 Lapierre 514-364-2120 ENT8241D@provigo.ca
Longueuil 3708 Chemin De Chambly 450-679-5952 ENT8242D@provigo.ca
Quebec 4539 boul. Henri Bourassa 418-623-1501 ENT8243D@provigo.ca
Richmond Hill 10909 Yonge St 905 737-3035 mon03724@loblaw.ca
Quebec

Joliette 939 Boul. Firestone 4507595922 dir08215@Ioblaw.ca

Hull 85 Adrien Robert 7760082 dir08222@Ioblaw.ca
Jonquiere 2460 Cantin /Parc Indust 4185473675 dir08226@Ioblaw.ca
Sept-lles 598 Avenue Laure 4189622214 dir08231@Ioblaw.ca
Sherbrooke 470 Rue Wellington Sud 8195694760 dir08236@Ioblaw.ca
Trois-Rivieres 500 boul. de la Commune 8193794310 dir08239@Iloblaw.ca
Chomedey 1005 Boul. Cure Labelle 4506813014 dir08240@Ioblaw.ca
Montréal (Lasalle) 2107 Lapierre 5143642120 dir08241@loblaw.ca
Longueuil 3708 Chemin De Chambly 4506795952 dir08242@loblaw.ca
Quebec 4539 boul. Henri Bourassa 418-623-1501 dir08243@Ioblaw.ca
Saskatoon 2105-8th Street East 3063737771 mon06701@Iloblaw.ca
Winnipeg 1725 Ellice Avenue 2047758280 mon06703@Iloblaw.ca
Victoria 846 Viewfield Road 2503814078 mon06708@Iloblaw.ca
Calgary 222 - 58th Ave SE 4032555590 mon06709@Iloblaw.ca
Edmonton 14740 - 111th Avenue 7804525411 mon06710@Iloblaw.ca
Regina 921 Broad St. 3065252125 mon06711@loblaw.ca
Prince Albert 4050 2nd Avenue West 3069225506 mon06712@Iloblaw.ca
Edmonton 6904-99 Street 7804311090 mon06713@Iloblaw.ca
Calgary 2928 - 23rd St. NE 4032912810 mon06714@Iloblaw.ca

Red Deer 15-6350 67th St. 4033474533 mon06715@loblaw.ca
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Lethbridge 1706 Mayor Magrath Dr. S. 4033202607 mon06716@]loblaw.ca
Fort St John 9116 - 107 Street 2502622000 mon06719@Ioblaw.ca
Kenora 16 - 10th Ave. South 8074681770 mon06720@loblaw.ca
Penticton 200 Carmi Ave. 2504935888 mon06722@loblaw.ca
Burnaby 5335 Kingsway 6044310765 mon06725@loblaw.ca
Vernon 2501 34th Street 2502604551 mon06732@Iloblaw.ca
Thunder Bay 319 Fort William Rd 8073464669 mon06746@Iloblaw.ca
RCWC

Swift Current 1501 North Service Rd. E. 3067785640 mon06705@loblaw.ca
Bonnyville 5101 - 46th Street 7808123946 mon06717@loblaw.ca
Terrace 4524 Feeney St 2506350995 mon06728@Iloblaw.ca
Burns Lake 221 Highway 16 West 2506921980 mon06733@Iloblaw.ca
Williams Lake 1000 South Lakeside Dr. 2503052150 mon06734@loblaw.ca
Nelson 402 Lakeside Dr. 2503522930 mon06735@loblaw.ca
Weyburn 115 Souris Ave N.W. 3068483400 mon06760@Ioblaw.ca




